МУЛЬТИФЛАНЦЫ
HT Hi Tech Polymers  •  Hallitie 1, FI-32740 Sastamala, Finland  •  VAT Number FI06768280
Orders: office@hitech-polymers.fi
aulis.kulmala@hitech-polymers.fi  •  Tel. +358(0)3 8828 600
(soft material, metal reinforcement)
(material hard PC)
Suitable for FL21 hole, fixing holes 10 mm, hole interval 193 x 62 mm.
IP65, halogen free material TPE-SEBS, TPE-SEBS V0.

IP65, halogen free
material TPE-SEBS,
TPE-SEBS V0,
operating temperature
-40° - +100°C.
Bushing points: 2 x 16 mm – 40 mm
Two RST-clamps included in the prices, one sealing and
metal fasteners, the product is packed in a plastic bag.
CODE	 GTIN-CODE	 COLOUR
HIK-FL13-2		  black
HIK-FL13-2 V0		  black
HIK-FL13-2
HIK-3
19
CODE	 PLATE HOLE/MM	 CABLE DIA	 COLOUR
MET-M12/13	 12/13 mm/Pg size	 3-5 mm	 grey RAL 7035
MET-M12/13-V0	 12 /13	 3-5 mm	 natural white
MET-M16	 16 mm/Pg size	 5-7 mm	 grey RAL 7035
MET-M16-V0	 16	 5-7 mm	 natural white
MET-M19/20	 19/20 mm/Pg size	 7 - 10 mm	 grey RAL 7035
MET-M19/20-V0	 19/20	 7 - 10 mm	 natural white
MET-M23	 23 Pg size	 10 - 14 mm	 grey RAL 7035
MET-M23-V0	 23	 10 - 14 mm	 natural white
MET-M25	 25 mm size	 10 - 14 mm	 grey RAL 7035
MET-M25-V0	 25	 10 - 14 mm	 natural white
MET-M29	 29 mm/Pg size	 14 - 20 mm	 grey RAL 7035
MET-M29-V0	 29	 14 - 20 mm	 natural white
MET-M32	 32 mm size	 14 - 20 mm	 grey RAL 7035
MET-M32-V0	 32	 14 - 20 mm	 natural white
MET-M38/40	 38 /40 mm/Pg size	 20 - 26 mm	 grey RAL 7035
MET-M38/40-V0	 38 /40	 20 - 26 mm	 natural white
MET-M48/50	 48 /50 mm/Pg size	 26 - 35 mm	 grey RAL 7035
MET-M48/50-V0	 48 /50	 26 - 35 mm	 natural white
MET-M60	 60 mm size	 35 - 45 mm	 grey RAL 7035
MET-M60-V0	 60	 35 - 45 mm	 natural white
MET-M80	 80 mm size	 40 - 60 mm	 grey RAL 7035
MET-M80-V0	 80	 40 - 60 mm	 natural white
IP65, material EPDM
PG-sizes
CODE	 PLATE HOLE	 CABLE DIA	 COLOUR
VET 3-5	 16 mm	 3 - 5 mm	 grey RAL 7042

VET 20-26	 38 mm	 20 - 26 mm	 grey/EPDM RAL 7042
VET 20-26M	 38 mm	 20 - 26 mm	 black/EPDM RAL 9011
VET 26-35	 48 mm	 26 - 35 mm	 grey/EPDM RAL 7042
VET 26-35M	 48 mm	 26 - 35 mm	 black/EPDM RAL 9011
VET
mm/pg holes
Halogen free material
TPE-SEBS, TPE-SEBS V0. IP67.
MET-M
20
Halogen free material TPE-SEBS, TPE-SEBS V0, IP65,
HSS-M100 and HSS-M120, IP54.
CODE	 D	 D1	 D2	 H	 B	 BOX QUANTITY / COLOUR
HSS-M9	 18 mm	 9 mm	 2 - 6 mm	 9 mm	 1 - 3,5 mm	 2500 pcs light grey RAL 7035
HSS-M9 V0	 18 mm	 9 mm	 2 - 6 mm	 9 mm	 1 - 3,5 mm	 2500 pcs natural white
HSS-M12	 22 mm	 12 mm	 3 - 5 mm	 11 mm	 1,5 - 4,5 mm	 2000 pcs light grey RAL 7035
HSS-M12 V0	 22 mm	 12 mm	 3 - 5 mm	 11 mm	 1,5 - 4,5 mm	 2000 pcs	 natural white
HSS-M16	 23,5 mm	 16 mm	 5 - 10 mm	 11 mm	 1,5 - 4,5 mm	 1500 pcs 	 light grey RAL 7035
HSS-M16 V0	 23,5 mm	 16 mm	 5 - 10 mm	 11 mm	 1,5 - 4,5 mm	 1500 pcs	 natural white
HSS-M20	 27,5 mm	 20 mm	 7 - 12 mm	 11 mm	 1,5 - 4,5 mm	 1000 pcs	 light grey RAL 7035
HSS-M20 V0	 27,5 mm	 20 mm	 7 - 12 mm	 11 mm	 1,5 - 4,5 mm	 1000 pcs	 natural white
HSS-PG16	 32,5 mm	 23 mm	 10 - 14 mm	 11 mm	 1,5 - 4,5 mm	 500 pcs	 light grey RAL 7035
HSS-PG16 V0	 32,5 mm	 23 mm	 10 - 14 mm	 11 mm	 1,5 - 4,5 mm	 500 pcs	 natural white
HSS-M25	 32,5 mm	 25 mm	 8 - 15 mm	 11 mm	 1,5 - 4,5 mm	 500 pcs	 light grey RAL 7035
HSS-M25 V0	 32,5 mm	 25 mm	 8 - 15 mm	 11 mm	 1,5 - 4,5 mm	 500 pcs	 natural white
HSS-M32	 44 mm	 32 mm	 14 - 20 mm	 15 mm	 1,5 - 4,5 mm	 500 pcs	 light grey RAL 7035
HSS-M32 V0	 44 mm	 32 mm	 14 - 20 mm	 15 mm	 1,5 - 4,5 mm	 500 pcs	 natural white
HSS-M40	 53 mm	 40 mm	 20 - 28 mm	 15 mm	 1,5 - 4,5 mm	 25 0 pcs	 light grey RAL 7035
HSS-M40 V0	 53 mm	 40 mm	 20 - 28 mm	 15 mm	 1,5 - 4,5 mm	 250 pcs	 natural white
HSS-M50	 65 mm	 50 mm	 8 - 27 - 35 mm	 21 mm	 1,5 - 5,5 mm	 150 pcs	 light grey RAL 7035
HSS-M50 V0	 65 mm	 50 mm	 8 - 27 - 35 mm	 21 mm	 1,5 - 5,6 mm	 150 pcs	 natural white
HSS-M60	 71 mm	 60 mm	 15 - 34 - 45 mm	 21 mm	 1,5 - 5,5 mm	 100 pcs	 light grey RAL 7035
HSS-M60 V0	 71 mm	 60 mm	 15 - 34 - 45 mm	 21 mm	 1,5 - 5,5 mm	 100 pcs	 natural white
HSS-M80	 93 mm	 80 mm	 22 - 39 - 60 mm	 25 mm	 1,5 - 5,5 mm	 100 pcs	 light grey RAL 7035
HSS-M80 V0	 93 mm	 80 mm	 22 - 39 - 60 mm	 25 mm	 1,5 - 5,5 mm	 100 pcs	 natural white
HSS-M100	 122 mm	 100 mm	 52 - 68 - 85 mm	 20 mm	 1,5 - 5,5 mm	 50 pcs	 light grey RAL 7035
HSS-M100 V0	 122 mm	 100 mm	 52 - 68 - 85 mm	 20 mm	 1,5 - 5,5 mm	 50 pcs	 natural white
HSS-M120	 142 mm	 120 mm	 69 - 95 - 100 mm	 26 mm	 1,5 - 6,0 mm	 20 pcs	 light grey RAL 7035
HSS-M120 V0	 142 mm	 120 mm	 69 - 95 - 100 mm	 26 mm	 1,5 - 6,0 mm	 20 pcs	 natural white
HSS-GROMMETS
21
Halogen free material TPE - SEPS,
TPE - SEPS V0, IP54, CE-marked, operating
temperature -40° - +100°C.
CODE	 A	 B	 C	 D	 E	 G/F	 COLOUR
HTT-9	 9 mm	 15,5 mm	 18,5 mm	 20 mm	 7 mm	 1 - 2 mm	 black
HTT-9 V0	 9 mm	 15,5 mm	 18,5 mm	 20 mm	 7 mm	 1 - 2 mm	 black V0
HTT-11	 11 mm	 18,5 mm	 21,5 mm	 23 mm	 7 mm	 1 - 2 mm	 black
HTT-11 V0	 11 mm	 18,5 mm	 21,5 mm	 23 mm	 7 mm	 1 - 2 mm	 black V0
HTT-13,5	 13,5 mm	 20,5 mm	 23,5 mm	 25 mm	 7 mm	 1 - 2 mm	 black
HTT-13,5 V0	 13,5 mm	 20,5 mm	 23,5 mm	 25 mm	 7 mm	 1 - 2 mm	 black V0
HTT-16	 16 mm	 22,5 mm	 26 mm	 28 mm	 7 mm	 1 - 2 mm	 black
HTT-16 V0	 16 mm	 22,5 mm	 26 mm	 28 mm	 7 mm	 1 - 2 mm	 black V0
HTT-21	 21 mm	 28 mm	 32 mm	 35 mm	 9 mm	 1 - 3 mm	 black
HTT-21 V0	 21 mm	 28 mm	 32 mm	 35 mm	 9 mm	 1 - 3 mm	 black V0
HTT-29	 29 mm	 37 mm	 41 mm	 44 mm	 10 mm	 1 - 3 mm	 black
HTT-29 V0	 29 mm	 37 mm	 41 mm	 44 mm	 10 mm	 1 - 3 mm	 black V0
HTT-36	 36 mm	 47 mm	 51 mm	 54 mm	 12 mm	 1,5 - 3 mm	 black
HTT-36 V0	 36 mm	 47 mm	 51 mm	 54 mm	 12 mm	 1,5 - 3 mm	 black V0
HTT-48	 48 mm	 60 mm	 64 mm	 68 mm	 12 mm	 1,5 - 3 mm	 black
HTT-48 V0	 48 mm	 60 mm	 64 mm	 69 mm	 12 mm	 1,5 - 3 mm	 black V0
HTT-53	 53 mm	 64 mm	 70 mm	 75 mm	 12 mm	 1,5 - 3 mm	 black
HTT-53 V0	 53 mm	 64 mm	 70 mm	 75 mm	 12 mm	 1,5 - 3 mm	 black V0
HTT-69	 69 mm	 79 mm	 84 mm	 90 mm	 12 mm	 1,5 - 3mm	 black
HTT-69 V0	 69 mm	 79 mm	 84 mm	 90 mm	 12 mm	 1,5 - 3 mm	 black V0
HTT-GROMMETS
Halogen free material TPE-SEBS, TPE-SEBS V0,
IP54, operating temperature -40° - +100°C.No mold yet

CODE	 NAME	 COLOUR
7004-PE	 seal B 3 mm PE	 grey RAL 7042
7005-PE	 seal C 3 mm PE	 grey RAL 70 42
7006-PE	 seal D 3 mm PE	 grey RAL 70 42
7007-PE	 seal E 3 mm PE	 grey RAL 7042
7004	 seal B 5 mm	 EPD M black
7005	 seal C 5 mm	 EPDM black
7006	 seal D 5 mm	 EPDM black
7007	 seal E 5 mm	 EPDM black
FLANGE SEALING B, C, D, E
Country of manufacture Finland, FI, CE marked. 27
Halogen free material TPE-SEBS, operating temperature -40° - +100°C,
RoHs approved material according to the directive, 100 % recyclable,
EN standard: 681-2.
CODE	 PIPE DIA	 MOUNTING HOLE	 MATERIAL THICKNESS
PEH-32	 32 mm	 48 mm	 5 - 10 mm
PEH-40	 40 mm	 54 mm	 5 - 10 mm
PEH-45	 45 mm	 54 mm	 5 - 13 mm
PEH-50	 50 mm	 64 mm	 5 - 1 3 mm
PEH-63	 63 mm	 79 mm	 5 - 1 3 mm
PEH-75	 75 mm	 83 mm	 5 - 1 3 mm
PEH-90-100	 90/100 mm	 114 mm	 5 - 10 mm
PEH-110-CIP	 110 mm	 122 mm	 5 - 12 mm
PEH-110-JT	 110/120 mm	 138 mm	 5 - 12 mm
PEH-160-JT	 150/160 mm	 168 mm	 5 - 12 mm
PEH-GROMMETS
Halogen free material TPE - SE B S, operating temperature -40° - +100°C
 RoHs approved material according to the directive, 100 % recyclable,